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ltat Ei sffen 2024-06-30

Klass 1A

. Mikael Kotschy
. Rasmus Nordstrém

Klass 2A
. Conny Svard
. Tova Johansson
. Thomas Engman
. Sara Vilagos
. UIf Oberg
. Viktor Sjoberg
. Joakim Nystedt

Klass 3 A
. Stefan Resare
. Mikael Lauth
. Anders Nilsson
. Armas Herjeskog
. Annica Aronsson
. Leif Gaverth
. Owe Hultman
. Jan Gustafsson
. Philip Stockel
. Lennart Eriksson

Thomas Padron-
. McCarthy

Klass 2B
. Sven-Olof Olofsson
. Svante Carlsson
. UIf Oberg
. Pierre Lofquist
. Sara Vilagos

Klass 3B
. Leif Gaverth
. Gert Larsson
. Armas Herjeskog
Stefan Resare
. Jan Gustafsson
. Mikael Lauth
. Robert Pettersson
. Anders Karlsson
. Lennart Eriksson
. Philip Stockel

Orebro PSSK
Fjugesta PSK

Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb
Karlskoga Pk

Orebro PSSK

Séffle PK

Storfors pistolskytteklubb
Frovi-Lindesberg PS

Séffle PK

Storfors pistolskytteklubb
Smedsbo PK

OPSSK

Storfors pistolskytteklubb
Orebro PSSK

F 16 Pistolklubb

Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb
Tysslinge sk

Mariestads Pk

Tysslinge sk

Tysslinge sk

Laxd PSK

Orebro PSSK

Storfors pistolskytteklubb
Hallsberg PK

Séffle PK

F 16 Pistolklubb

Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb
Storfors pistolskytteklubb
Storfors pistolskytteklubb
Tysslinge sk

Smedsbo PK

Smedsbo PK

Smedsbo PK

Tysslinge sk

Mariestads Pk

Sida 1

221
198

254
251
247
245
234
231
225

277
271
270

269 (8X)

269
265
264
261
257
255

239

276
254
249
246
241

277
274
272
271
269
269
268
263
260
255

(7X)

(3X)
(2X)
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Klass 1C

. Jimmy Svensson
. Mikael Kotschy

Klass 2C

. Viktor Sjéberg

. UIf Oberg

. Svante Carlsson
. Joakim Nystedt
. Daniel Irtoft

. Dan Ingelsson

Klass 3 C

. Armas Herjeskog
. Stefan Resare

. Robert Pettersson
. Anders Nilsson

. Philip Stockel

Thomas Padron-

. McCarthy
. Mikael Lauth
. Anders Karlsson

Klass Dam 2

. Tova Johansson

Klass Dam 3

. Annica Aronsson

Klass VY

. Gert Larsson
. Leif Gaverth
. Conny Svard

Klass VA

. Thomas Engman
. Sven-Olof Olofsson
. Owe Hultman

Storfors pistolskytteklubb
Orebro PSSK

Frovi-Lindesberg PS
Storfors pistolskytteklubb
Orebro PSSK

Séffle PK

Hallsberg PK

Fjugesta PSK

Storfors pistolskytteklubb
Storfors pistolskytteklubb
Smedsbo PK

OPSSK

Mariestads Pk

Tysslinge sk

Smedsbo PK
Smedsbo PK

Karlskoga Pk

Orebro PSSK

Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb
F 16 Pistolklubb
Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

Orebro PSSK
Lax& PSK
Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

Sida 2

279
260

267
263
260
257 (2X)
257 (1X)
239

287
283
272
270
269

268 (3X)
268 (0X)
265

272

264

281
280
272

281
272
271
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